
1-2 Cores Ftth Wall Outlet with SC APC Adaptor and 

Transparent SC APC Pigtail G657A1 30M

SJ-FTTH-MN-1-PT

VP: Michael Bennett: mbennett@electronic-links.com

Enginering: John Dee: johndee@electronic-links.com

Managing Director: Francesco Liburdi: fliburdi@electronic-links.com



➢ 1-2 Cores Ftth Wall Outlet with SC APC Adaptor and Transparent SC APC 

Pigtail G657A1 30M

➢ SJ-FTTH-MN-1-PT

➢ Packaging Dimensions: 16x16x4cm

For more details:
🌐www.electronic-links.com
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